
GOLD RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS BY EACH FEDERAL RESERVE BANK DURING Vm&X ENDING OCTOBER 4, 1918 · st.23 

-----------------------------------------------------------~-~-~-~-I-~-~~---------------------------------------------------------------
Federal Reserve Bank 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Rich:nond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Hinneal'9li s 
Kansas .city 
Dallas ;; • 
San Francisco 

Total 

:Debit in Gold Settlement: 
. - Fund account- other 

F. R. banks 
OARS 
79,855 

394,081 
120,279 
97,099 
57,174 
31,157 

115,397 
55,991 
37,604 
16,375 
25,574 
31.589 

1 062 175 

Exchange Deposit 
for :cradit 

notes 
ODEN OBER 

192 13 
96 1,134 
39 5,152 

_57 199 
63 

304 
172 441 

21 63 
22 41 
-23 51 
34 26 

670 306 
1, 630 7.489 

DISBURSEHENTS 

From 
foreign 

corr0spond0nts 
ORAL 

All 
other 

sourcas 
ORIN 

32 
4o6 

238 

113. 
-. 
108 

2 

: 
Total 

OULD 
80,092 

395,717 
125,470 
97,355 
57,237 
31,461 

116,248 
56,075 
37,780 
16,449_ 
25,742 
32.567 

1,072.193 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------~-----
FsderaL 

Res.:::r1'e 
Bank 

Beaton ; 
Ne'r' York 
Ph~.lad3lphia 

Cbvsland 
Richmond 
At~anta 
Chicago 
St, Louis 
Mir . .;:~eapo1i s 
Kansas City 
Dallas , 
San :Francisco 

Total 
Ne~ gain or loss 

:Credit in Gold: In :Debit to:.Acct.foreign_: All · 
Settlement :excha~ge :daposit :correspond- : othor : 

Fund :for notes:accounts: ents :sourc0s: · 
PAIL PLTJM PE.AK PILL · PORK 
-ss. -s55 112 217 

329,839 673 986 
117,592 287 

·-84 133,135 
54,030 
35,971 

124 081 
' 60,362 

369 
10 

10 

7 

4o 
45 

291 
208 
20 

Gold ro serv0 s as 
Total : Net Net shovm b;r; form 34 

gain loss Sept.27 : Oct. 4 
Net 

gain 
Net 
loss 

PUSH : QUAD QUIZ 1918 1918 
90,184 -. 10,092 135,221 125,128 10,093 

331,498 64,219 591,631 655, s5o 64, 219 
117,879 7,591 - 174,037 181,629 7,592 
133, 219 ·- . 3 5, 864 . 253, 974 218' 110 
54, 4}9 2, 798 - 82,397 85,204 2, 807 
36,026 4,565 63,549 58,984 

124,372 8,124 310,635 302,511 
60, 580 4, 505 77' 547 73' 041 
33,363 4, 417 63,494 67,910 4. 416 

35,864 

4,563 
8,124 
4,506 

33,343 
22,952 
23,020 
39.742 

52 
22,959 6,510 87,026 80,517 

llO 23, 1B2 2, 560 38, 125 40,685 2, 560 
-----~·---- 39. 882 - -~ . .3_l_5_ ___ },4.L.Ul ____ l:l2._8ji_5__ 7, 312 

6,509 

1,64o 1,067,583 81,585 76,975 2,020,813 2,025,434 8~,594 76,973 1,063, 922 
10 130 

490 l, 531 

Items. ODElf, O:BER, ORAL antcf>Rf¥ $10,018,000 loss i kms PLUM, PEATC, 
System as against_/ <tBt gal!?i of· $4,621,000 shovvn by form 34. 

4, 610 an in4icated 4 , 621 
PILL and PORK $3,661,000 oqual $6,357, 000., o!Jn~t gain in gold for 
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